
Grand American Tent Vendors 2024

Site Vendor Address City State Zip Email Phone Contact
1 thru 3 Shamrock Leathers 

(2014)
P.O. Box 786 St. Joseph MN 56374 lisab@shamrockleathers.com 320-363-7441, 

651-263-5490 
(cell)

Lisa Brophy

4 & 5 L & M Lenses (2014) 309 North 1st St., Flr. 1 Olean NY 14760 sales@lmlenses.com 802-343-0828, 
716-904-1569

Tom Morgan

6 Grip Plus (2022) 31697 Hayman Hayward CA 94544 sai@gripplus.com 415-730-4454 Sai Chiang

7 Heatmor (2022) 105 Industrial Park Ct. NE Warroad MN 56763 brenda@heatmor.com 218-386-2769 Brenda Nieman

8 Wright's Chokes (2021) 329 E. Jemison Caledonia MS 39740 wrightsinc@gmail.com 662-312-7172 Stuart Wright

9 Koolin' Klothz, Etc.(2014) P.O. Box 482 Ozona TX 76943 cindy@koolinklothz.net 325-650-3797 
(cell)

Cindy 
Komechak

10 Randolph Co. Health 
Dept. (2023)

2515 State St. Chester IL 62233 kmulholland@randolphcountyil.gov 618-826-5007, 
Ext. 623

Krista 
Mulholland

11 618 Fix My RV (2024) 11368 Skylane Dr. Benton IL 62812 618fixmyrv@gmail.com 618-349-6978 Rodger Hughes

12 thru 14 Phil Simms (2014) 2460 S. 15 Road Glade Park CO 81523 prosoftrecoilsystems@yahoo.com 970-523-9566 Phil Simms

15 thru 17 Phillips Concession (2015) 1485 Butler Rd. Harrisburg IL 62946 phillipsfairfood@gmail.com 618-841-8550 Mark Phillips/ 
Taylor Taborn

18 Country Gentleman 
(2017)

3595 Hwy. 72 Cherokee AL 35616 gunfitter45@gmail.com 256-762-6559 
(cell)

Todd Nelson

19 Gamebore (2024) 1064 Rumble Rd. Forsyth GA 31029 dom@gameboreus.com 678-386-1356 Dominic Bethel

20 BarePelt (2024) 2049 Pine Ridge Ct. Grafton WI 53024 info@barepelt.com 414-559-4619 Heather Roden

21 Precision Gun & Bore 
Cleaning (2022)

316 Broadwater Dr. Chesapeake VA 23323 anderson7634466@gmail.com 757-438-6285 Steve Anderson

22 Rehberger's Repair, LLC 
(2022)

3792 Upper Roy Lake Rd. Nisswa MN 56468 codyrehberger@hotmail.com 218-821-4796 Cody Rehberger

23 Tex Hollis Custom 
Leathers (2021)

3951 Baldwin Hernando MS 38632 tex33333@gmail.com 916-955-3922 Tex Hollis

23 Down Range 
Manufacturing (2014)

P.O. Box 549 Hastings NE 68901 sales@downrangemfg.com 402-463-3415 
(cell)

Kevin Lewis

24 & 25 Phillip's Gunsmithing 
(2014)

1784 FM 288 Quitman TX 75783 phillipsgunsmithing@yahoo.com 903-878-7679, 
210-313-5988 
(cell)

Phillip 
Crenwelge

27 Kneading Hands Sports 
Massage (2014)

28309  Lariat Ave. Macon MO 63552 trapsoftware@hotmail.com 702-461-7565 Liz Christensen



27 Silent Treatment (2019) 504 Hiddenlake Dr. Brandon FL 33511 flalagarto@gmail.com     
zerosnow1@aol.com

941-380-2111 Jerry Bryant

28 Shotguns West Anchorage AK 99515 ryan@shotgunswest.com 360-661-2131 Ryan Costanti

29 & 30 Graf's Reloading (2014) 687 Cornett Branch Lake Ozark MO 65049 mike@grafsreloading.com 636-946-7468, 
314-308-1357 
(cell)

Mike Graf

31 Decot Hy-Wyd Sport 
Glasses (2014)

7830 E. Redfield Rd., Suite 
1142

Scottsdale AZ 85260 decot@decot.com 602-955-7625 Robert Lewis

32 & 33 Tetra Hearing (2024) 11511 Mount Vernon Rd. 
North

Rockvale TN 37153 bill@tetrahearing.com 855-432-7468 Bill Dickinson

34 thru 36 Sauced Up Smokers, Inc. 
(2014)

40 Helm Road Murphysboro IL 62966 leonkbbq@gmail.com 618-559-7012 
(cell)

Leon Kaufmann

37 thru 39 Sparta House of Wings 
(2016)

214 S. Grand Ave. Sparta IL 62286 spartawings@gmail.com 618-317-2758 Kevin Wilkes

40 Lanny's Ice Cream (2024) 2226 Skyline Rd. Laramie SY 82070 lannyheitz@gmail.com 307-760-4823 Lanny Heitz

41 Prem Ear (2021) 3653 Shoreland Dr. Buford GA 30518 scott@premearhearing.com 404-391-6046 Scott Spinks

42 Kona Ice (2023) P.O. Box 861 Bridgeton MO 63044 ucity@kona-ice.com 314-377-5662 Joe & Maureen 
Buehler

43 Think You Can Axcape 
(2023)

6653 Harding Rd. Oakdale IL 62268 slimjohn12@yahoo.com 618-322-1861 William Juenger

44 Precise Satellite (2015) P.O.Box 627 Floral City FL 34436 bonnie@precisesatellite.com 352-726-8471 Don & Bonnie 
Ellis

45 Busted Clays (2023) 13 Belair Ct. Maryville IL 62062 jlw010@yahoo.com 618-972-4569 Jeremy Weller

46 Her Side Co. (2024) 152 NE Rd. North East MD 21901 hersideco2024@gmail.com 443-309-5340 Joanna Crouch

47 Terry's Gun Vault (2014) 201 N. Main Pierson Station IL 61929 tgunvault@mediacombb.net 217-433-9885 
(cell)

Terry Jones

48 Filipino Chow (2024) 352 Conway Judsonia AR 72081 danielrowley60@gmail.com 501-305-9911 Daniel Rowley

49 RevIVe Hydration (2024) 4740 Kane Hill Rd. Ellis Grove IL 62241 revive1self@gmail.com 618-615-8898 Jennifer Knott

50 Hot Mess Express (2023) 4530 Barleyridge Dr. Smithton IL 62285 hotmessexpresscoffee@yahoo.com 618-409-4061 Jana Rapp

51 98 Cows (2023) 4122 LaFayette St. Marianna FL 32446 woodward61@gmail.com 918-270-0390 Benicia 
Woodward

52 Logos N' Stitches (2024) 6167 State Rt. 3 Waterloo IL 62298 logosnstitches1@gmail.com 618-939-1333 Brenda Rey

53 Pro Mold (2019) 3250 Pulaski Hwy Columbia TN 38401 dixieguide@gmail.com 314-575-9604 James Spruill

54 The Ramp Rack (2023) 22524 Cavetown Church 
Rd.

Cavetown MO 21720 wyatt@theramprack.com 301-744-9116 Wyatt Farmer



55 Pilla Performance 
Eyewear (2023)

203A-10761 Victoria 
Square Blvd.

Markham ON L6C 1J3 kaveh@pillasport.ca 416-829-2032 Kaveh Fakhri

56 thru 58 Tailgaters BBQ (2015) 10542 State Hwy. 246 Coal City IN 47427 tailgatersbbqllc@gmail.com 812-829-0336 Greg Fulk

59 thru 61 80 Below (2019) 578 Old Stage Rd. Decaturville TN 38329 jmilam80b@gmail.com 731-441-3988 
(Jeff)

Jeff Milam

62 April's Tropical Sno 2024 10626 Mitchell St. West Frankfort IL 62896 dgassjr@gmail.com 618-513-7314 Don Gass

63 Migration Coffee Co. 
(2023)

1590 Hite Rd. Biggers AR 72413 migrationcoffeeco@gmail.com 770-597-6532 Trey Strickland

66 Debi's Traveling 
Tupperware (2021)

41 W. Hwy. 14  #1359 Spearfish SD 57783 debisellstupperware@yahoo.com 803-446-3973 Debi Washburn-
Sykes

67 Ballpark Concessions 
(2022)

1288 Randolph St. Swanwick IL 62237 schoolcook@yahoo.com 618-578-8968 Debbie Heiman

68 Broadway Bayou (2024) 160 W. Broadway Sparta IL 63386 broadwaybayou160@gmail.com 618-806-4351 Dwayne Green

69 Randolph County EMS

70 Aunt Nette's Kettle Corn 
(2014)

P.O. Box 618 Tilden IL 62292 kholliday143@gmail.com 618-201-1962 
(cell)

Kevin Holliday

71 thru 75 The Butcher's Block/Farm 
Bureau Ice Cream (2014)

1505 N. Market Street, 
Suite 1

Sparta IL 62286 allamerican3000@yahoo.com 618-443-3900, 
618-317-3566 
(cell)

Mike 
Smith/Ryan 
Ford

76 thru 80 Sparta Hospital Sparta IL 62286


